3/31/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-03098
2016-03104
2016-03109

Zone 2

2016-03085
2016-03087
2016-03088
2016-03090
2016-03093
2016-03094
2016-03095
2016-03096
2016-03097
2016-03102
2016-03105
2016-03106
2016-03107
2016-03108
2016-03110
2016-03111
2016-03112
2016-03113

2016-03114

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date
Location Dispatched Received
03/30/16
SthAve @ Dick Street
Reamer Ave
Chestnut Street 03/30/16

Getgo Store

Capital Drive

Charles St/Franklin Ave
Business District

CVS

W Main @ Chartiers
East Main Street
Ramsey Ave/Station St
GET GO

West Main Street
Beechwood Av
Dawson

Carnegie Towers
Honus Wager
Chestnut St

Carnegie Park

CVS

Carnegie Towers

How
Received

On-View
On-View

Radio Dispatch

On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders

On-View

Complaint
Type

PFA Info
Traffic Stop

Susp Activity

Patrol Service
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Special Detail
Foot Patrol
Foot Patrol
Traffic Stop
Foot Patrol
Traffic Target
Foot Patrol
Abandoned Veh
Traffic Stop
Ord Complaint
Towers Patrol
Disorderly Cond
Traffic Complai
Patrol Service
Patrol Service

Towers Patrol
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
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Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How
Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled

Pennsbury Borough

2016-03091 03/30/16 Chief's Orders Follow-up Inves Task Completed
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